
 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Plate - 2200m

18 January 2024 - 13:47

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.39
(0:14.56)

2:04.83
(0:11.18)

1:53.65
(0:11.82)

1:41.83
(0:12.96)

1:28.87
(0:13.32)

1:15.55
(0:13.74)

1:01.81
(0:13.50)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VENTUROUS 9 65.3 0:11.14 2:19.39 [1] 2:04.79 [2] 1:53.65 [1] 1:41.83 [1] 1:28.87 [1] 1:15.55 [1] 1:01.81 [1] 0:35.80

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:14.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.82) (0:12.96) (0:13.32) (0:13.74) (0:13.50)

2 2 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 3 65.3 0:11.42 2:19.60 [2] 2:04.96 [3] 1:53.54 [4] 1:41.32 [4] 1:28.51 [4] 1:15.30 [4] 1:01.56 [4] 0:35.74 +8

Martin Harley 2000m 2000m (0:14.64) (0:11.42) (0:12.22) (0:12.81) (0:13.21) (0:13.74) (0:13.46)

3 7 BLUE AS BLUE 8 65.9 0:11.17 2:19.78 [3] 2:04.99 [4] 1:53.82 [3] 1:41.73 [3] 1:29.02 [2] 1:15.71 [2] 1:02.03 [2] 0:36.03 +6

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:14.79) (0:11.17) (0:12.09) (0:12.71) (0:13.31) (0:13.68) (0:13.49)

4 10 TAVIESLASS 1 65.2 0:11.37 2:19.84 [4] 2:04.83 [6] 1:53.46 [6] 1:41.23 [6] 1:28.36 [6] 1:15.31 [5] 1:01.58 [5] 0:35.78 -1

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:15.01) (0:11.37) (0:12.23) (0:12.87) (0:13.05) (0:13.73) (0:13.44)

5 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 10 63.1 0:11.71 2:20.04 [5] 2:04.78 [9] 1:52.98 [9] 1:40.78 [9] 1:28.03 [9] 1:14.97 [9] 1:01.21 [9] 0:35.96 +10

Nathan Thomas 600m 600m (0:15.26) (0:11.80) (0:12.20) (0:12.75) (0:13.06) (0:13.76) (0:13.28)

6 4 SUPER FENKEL 4 65.7 0:11.43 2:20.12 [6] 2:05.28 [5] 1:53.85 [5] 1:41.54 [5] 1:28.64 [5] 1:15.55 [6] 1:01.80 [6] 0:36.26 +10

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:14.84) (0:11.43) (0:12.31) (0:12.90) (0:13.09) (0:13.75) (0:13.36)

7 6 BETTER BELIEVE IT 2 64.8 0:11.34 2:20.75 [7] 2:06.19 [1] 1:54.85 [2] 1:42.81 [2] 1:29.90 [3] 1:16.63 [3] 1:02.91 [3] 0:36.93 -3

Shania Willis 2000m 2000m (0:14.56) (0:11.34) (0:12.04) (0:12.91) (0:13.27) (0:13.72) (0:13.46)

8 8 MICK'S PASSION 6 63.6 0:11.51 2:21.22 [8] 2:06.13 [8] 1:54.62 [8] 1:42.37 [8] 1:29.49 [8] 1:16.42 [8] 1:02.67 [8] 0:37.19 +8

Noriyuki Masuda 2000m 2000m (0:15.09) (0:11.51) (0:12.25) (0:12.88) (0:13.07) (0:13.75) (0:13.35)

9 9 OBSIDIAN ROSE 7 63.6 0:11.55 2:21.78 [9] 2:06.76 [7] 1:55.21 [7] 1:42.99 [7] 1:30.07 [7] 1:17.01 [7] 1:03.27 [7] 0:37.71 +2

Casey Waddell 2000m 2000m (0:15.02) (0:11.55) (0:12.22) (0:12.92) (0:13.06) (0:13.74) (0:13.40)

Scratched: Everclear (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  14:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 1: THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Maiden Plate - 2200m

18 January 2024 - 13:47

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.31
(0:12.51)

0:35.80
(0:11.69)

0:24.11
(0:11.85)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 VENTUROUS 9 65.3 0:11.14 0:48.31 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.11 [1] 0:12.26 [1] 2:19.39 0:35.80

Ryan Maloney 2000m 2000m (0:12.51) (0:11.69) (0:11.85) (0:12.26)

2 2 HOW YA BEEN ANYWAY 3 65.3 0:11.42 0:48.10 [4] 0:35.74 [4] 0:24.09 [2] 0:12.13 [2] 1.3L 0:35.74 +8

Martin Harley 2000m 2000m (0:12.36) (0:11.65) (0:11.96) (0:12.13)

3 7 BLUE AS BLUE 8 65.9 0:11.17 0:48.54 [2] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.23 [3] 2.3L 0:36.03 +6

James Orman 2000m 2000m (0:12.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.02) (0:12.23)

4 10 TAVIESLASS 1 65.2 0:11.37 0:48.14 [6] 0:35.78 [7] 0:24.09 [6] 0:12.14 [4] 2.5L 0:35.78 -1

Alisha Donald 2000m 2000m (0:12.36) (0:11.69) (0:11.95) (0:12.14)

5 3 LICENCE TO THRILL 10 63.1 0:11.71 0:47.93 [9] 0:35.96 [9] 0:24.25 [8] 0:12.20 [5] 3.5L 0:35.96 +10

Nathan Thomas 600m 600m (0:11.97) (0:11.71) (0:12.05) (0:12.20)

6 4 SUPER FENKEL 4 65.7 0:11.43 0:48.44 [5] 0:36.26 [4] 0:24.40 [5] 0:12.24 [6] 3.9L 0:36.26 +10

Ben Thompson 2000m 2000m (0:12.18) (0:11.86) (0:12.16) (0:12.24)

7 6 BETTER BELIEVE IT 2 64.8 0:11.34 0:49.45 [3] 0:36.93 [3] 0:25.07 [4] 0:12.86 [7] 7.4L 0:36.93 -3

Shania Willis 2000m 2000m (0:12.52) (0:11.86) (0:12.21) (0:12.86)

8 8 MICK'S PASSION 6 63.6 0:11.51 0:49.32 [7] 0:37.19 [6] 0:25.45 [7] 0:13.22 [8] 10.2L 0:37.19 +8

Noriyuki Masuda 2000m 2000m (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:12.23) (0:13.22)

9 9 OBSIDIAN ROSE 7 63.6 0:11.55 0:49.87 [8] 0:37.71 [8] 0:25.83 [9] 0:13.51 [9] 13.2L 0:37.71 +2

Casey Waddell 2000m 2000m (0:12.16) (0:11.88) (0:12.32) (0:13.51)

Scratched: Everclear (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  14:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 2: RECOVERY RACES 27 JANUARY QTIS Two-Year-Old Handicap -
800m

18 January 2024 - 14:25

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.29
(0:12.19)

0:34.10
(0:10.86)

0:23.24
(0:10.81)

0:12.43
(0:12.43)

0:34.10

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 FIELDS AMOUR 4 68.0 0:10.81 0:46.29 [1] 0:34.10 [1] 0:23.24 [1] 0:12.43 [1] 0:46.29 0:34.04

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:12.19) (0:10.86) (0:10.81) (0:12.37)

2 4 ALLEZ PARIS 2 67.9 0:10.78 0:46.43 [2] 0:34.09 [2] 0:23.31 [2] 0:12.33 [2] 0.8L 0:34.09 +2

Tahlia Fenlon Overall 600m (0:12.34) (0:10.78) (0:10.98) (0:12.33)

3 9 SHE'S PUSHY 5 68.1 0:10.78 0:46.81 [3] 0:34.20 [4] 0:23.42 [4] 0:12.51 [3] 2.8L 0:34.20 +1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 600m (0:12.61) (0:10.78) (0:10.91) (0:12.51)

4 5 DREAMDROP 7 68.3 0:10.83 0:46.87 [4] 0:34.35 [3] 0:23.52 [3] 0:12.46 [5] 3.1L 0:34.35 +3

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:12.52) (0:10.83) (0:11.06) (0:12.46)

5 8 MISHANI AMORE 3 67.4 0:10.79 0:46.91 [5] 0:34.06 [7] 0:23.27 [7] 0:12.41 [6] 3.3L 0:34.06 +0

Jim Byrne 600m 600m (0:12.85) (0:10.79) (0:10.86) (0:12.41)

6 3 WEATHER 8 68.4 0:10.75 0:47.00 [6] 0:34.22 [5] 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.46 [7] 3.8L 0:34.22 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.78) (0:10.75) (0:11.01) (0:12.46)

7 1 MISHANI HITMAN 1 68.1 0:10.60 0:47.21 [7] 0:34.39 [6] 0:23.79 [5] 0:12.88 [4] 5.1L 0:34.39 -7

Samantha Collett Overall 600m (0:12.82) (0:10.60) (0:10.91) (0:12.88)

8 7 LITTLE IFFY 9 66.8 0:10.80 0:47.40 [8] 0:34.27 [8] 0:23.47 [8] 0:12.50 [8] 6.1L 0:34.27 +0

Robbie Dolan 600m 600m (0:13.13) (0:10.80) (0:10.97) (0:12.50)

9 2 MISHANI WOLF 6 66.8 0:10.86 0:47.75 [9] 0:34.31 [9] 0:23.45 [9] 0:12.30 [9] 8.1L 0:34.31 +2

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:13.44) (0:10.86) (0:11.15) (0:12.30)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  19:00 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/10

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 3: GREAT NORTHERN Maiden Handicap - 1200m

18 January 2024 - 15:06

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.14
(0:13.71)

0:57.43
(0:10.86)

0:46.57
(0:11.30)

0:35.27
(0:11.42)

0:23.85
(0:11.54)

0:12.31
(0:12.31)

0:35.27

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 DARKENED DESTINY 12 69.7 0:10.86 1:11.14 [1] 0:57.43 [1] 0:46.57 [1] 0:35.27 [1] 0:23.85 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 1:11.14 0:35.27

Anna Bakos 1000m 1000m (0:13.71) (0:10.86) (0:11.30) (0:11.42) (0:11.54) (0:12.31)

2 7 ILFRACOMBE KID 4 67.1 0:10.99 1:11.53 [2] 0:57.72 [3] 0:46.73 [3] 0:35.35 [3] 0:23.76 [3] 0:12.01 [3] 2.3L 0:35.35 -1

Kirk Matheson Overall 1000m (0:13.81) (0:10.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.59) (0:11.75) (0:12.01)

3 8 ITALIAN VIRTUOSO 8 68.5 0:10.95 1:11.54 [3] 0:57.76 [2] 0:46.81 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.80 [2] 0:12.11 [2] 2.4L 0:35.44 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.95) (0:11.37) (0:11.64) (0:11.69) (0:12.11)

4 1 HAYAKU 10 65.6 0:11.12 1:11.65 [4] 0:57.07 [9] 0:45.95 [9] 0:34.66 [9] 0:23.22 [7] 0:11.73 [6] 2.9L 0:34.66 +2

Jasper Franklin 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:11.12) (0:11.29) (0:11.44) (0:11.49) (0:11.73)

5 5 SUPERZOOM 2 66.4 0:11.14 1:11.80 [5] 0:57.79 [4] 0:46.65 [4] 0:35.28 [4] 0:23.67 [5] 0:12.08 [4] 3.7L 0:35.28 +5

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.14) (0:11.37) (0:11.61) (0:11.59) (0:12.08)

6 3 SEEYA LATER GATER 11 65.7 0:11.13 1:12.00 [6] 0:57.42 [10] 0:46.29 [10] 0:34.91 [10] 0:23.28 [10] 0:11.76 [8] 4.7L 0:34.91 +3

Boris Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.58) (0:11.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.63) (0:11.52) (0:11.76)

7 11 MY SPIRIT 1 66.4 0:11.01 1:12.04 [7] 0:57.80 [7] 0:46.79 [5] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.92 [4] 0:12.24 [5] 4.9L 0:35.39 +1

Casey Waddell 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.01) (0:11.40) (0:11.47) (0:11.68) (0:12.24)

8 12 ROMANTIC THOUGHTS 6 67.0 0:11.06 1:12.39 [8] 0:57.94 [8] 0:46.88 [8] 0:35.50 [8] 0:23.84 [9] 0:12.16 [7] 6.9L 0:35.50 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.06) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:11.68) (0:12.16)

9 4 GREY EFFECTS 9 66.4 0:11.24 1:13.02 [9] 0:58.82 [5] 0:47.58 [7] 0:36.16 [7] 0:24.52 [8] 0:12.48 [10] 10.4L 0:36.16 +5

Wanderson D'Avila 1000m 1000m (0:14.20) (0:11.24) (0:11.42) (0:11.64) (0:12.04) (0:12.48)

10 9 WAR HOPE 3 67.0 0:11.10 1:13.48 [10] 0:59.24 [6] 0:48.14 [6] 0:36.71 [6] 0:25.12 [6] 0:13.12 [9] 12.9L 0:36.71 +5

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.10) (0:11.43) (0:11.59) (0:12.00) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Malotru (#2), Cosmic Image (#10), Vocals (#6)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  15:23 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Class 4 Handicap - 1700m

18 January 2024 - 15:41

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:44.09
(0:08.65)

1:35.44
(0:11.16)

1:24.28
(0:11.17)

1:13.11
(0:12.00)

1:01.11
(0:12.28)

0:48.83
(0:12.11)

0:36.72
(0:12.02)

0:36.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ORIGINAL GLAZE 2 66.2 0:08.67 1:44.09 [1] 1:35.42 [2] 1:24.28 [1] 1:13.11 [1] 1:01.04 [2] 0:48.71 [2] 0:36.57 [2] 0:36.57

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:12.07) (0:12.33) (0:12.14) (0:11.93)

2 3 KERMANTIC 7 65.5 0:09.13 1:44.25 [2] 1:35.12 [9] 1:23.95 [7] 1:12.70 [6] 1:00.70 [6] 0:48.37 [6] 0:36.45 [6] 0:36.45 +1

Brodie Loy 1600m Overall (0:09.13) (0:11.17) (0:11.25) (0:12.00) (0:12.33) (0:11.92) (0:11.86)

3 7 ENVIABLE 4 65.3 0:09.25 1:44.42 [3] 1:35.17 [10] 1:23.68 [10] 1:12.18 [10] 1:00.25 [10] 0:48.21 [10] 0:36.22 [9] 0:36.22 +4

Robbie Dolan 1600m Overall (0:09.25) (0:11.49) (0:11.50) (0:11.93) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:11.88)

4 9 SKATER 8 65.7 0:08.65 1:44.42 [4] 1:35.77 [1] 1:24.58 [3] 1:13.23 [3] 1:01.15 [3] 0:48.80 [4] 0:36.69 [5] 0:36.69 +1

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.19) (0:11.35) (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:12.11) (0:11.97)

5 2 CAPTAIN HOOK 9 67.0 0:08.78 1:44.54 [5] 1:35.76 [6] 1:24.73 [1] 1:13.50 [2] 1:01.56 [1] 0:49.28 [1] 0:37.17 [1] 0:37.17 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m Overall (0:08.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.23) (0:11.94) (0:12.28) (0:12.11) (0:12.02)

6 1 JUST A JEDI 6 64.2 0:09.10 1:44.61 [6] 1:35.51 [8] 1:24.06 [8] 1:12.69 [8] 1:00.80 [8] 0:48.49 [8] 0:36.49 [8] 0:36.49 +2

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:09.10) (0:11.45) (0:11.37) (0:11.89) (0:12.31) (0:12.00) (0:11.88)

7 8 ALERT AND READY 5 64.6 0:09.00 1:44.74 [7] 1:35.74 [7] 1:24.19 [9] 1:12.82 [9] 1:00.81 [9] 0:48.53 [9] 0:36.44 [10] 0:36.44 -4

Sariah Champkin 1600m Overall (0:09.00) (0:11.55) (0:11.37) (0:12.01) (0:12.28) (0:12.09) (0:11.62)

8 6 AZURE PRIDE 3 65.0 0:08.67 1:45.07 [8] 1:36.40 [3] 1:25.17 [4] 1:13.84 [4] 1:01.74 [5] 0:49.50 [3] 0:37.36 [4] 0:37.36 -3

Sean Cormack 1600m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.23) (0:11.33) (0:12.10) (0:12.24) (0:12.14) (0:12.00)

9 4 SHOPPING WISE 10 64.9 0:08.73 1:46.44 [9] 1:37.71 [4] 1:26.36 [5] 1:15.04 [5] 1:03.11 [4] 0:50.82 [5] 0:38.77 [3] 0:38.77 +5

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:08.73) (0:11.35) (0:11.32) (0:11.93) (0:12.29) (0:12.05) (0:12.03)

10 10 BUDDY'S TALE 1 64.6 0:08.74 1:46.58 [10] 1:37.84 [5] 1:26.46 [6] 1:15.00 [7] 1:02.96 [7] 0:50.67 [7] 0:38.49 [7] 0:38.49 -5

Melea Castle 1600m Overall (0:08.74) (0:11.38) (0:11.46) (0:12.04) (0:12.29) (0:12.18) (0:12.45)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  16:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB Class 4 Handicap - 1700m

18 January 2024 - 15:41

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.70
(0:12.16)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:36.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ORIGINAL GLAZE 2 66.2 0:08.67 0:24.64 [2] 0:12.54 [1] 1:44.09 0:36.57

Georgina Cartwright 1600m Overall (0:12.10) (0:12.54)

2 3 KERMANTIC 7 65.5 0:09.13 0:24.59 [3] 0:12.59 [2] 0.8L 0:36.45 +1

Brodie Loy 1600m Overall (0:12.00) (0:12.59)

3 7 ENVIABLE 4 65.3 0:09.25 0:24.34 [9] 0:12.37 [5] 1.8L 0:36.22 +4

Robbie Dolan 1600m Overall (0:11.97) (0:12.37)

4 9 SKATER 8 65.7 0:08.65 0:24.72 [5] 0:12.49 [4] 1.9L 0:36.69 +1

Ben Thompson 1600m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.49)

5 2 CAPTAIN HOOK 9 67.0 0:08.78 0:25.15 [1] 0:12.81 [3] 2.4L 0:37.17 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m Overall (0:12.34) (0:12.81)

6 1 JUST A JEDI 6 64.2 0:09.10 0:24.61 [8] 0:12.53 [6] 2.7L 0:36.49 +2

James Orman 1400m Overall (0:12.08) (0:12.53)

7 8 ALERT AND READY 5 64.6 0:09.00 0:24.82 [7] 0:12.59 [9] 3.2L 0:36.44 -4

Sariah Champkin 1600m Overall (0:12.23) (0:12.59)

8 6 AZURE PRIDE 3 65.0 0:08.67 0:25.36 [6] 0:12.99 [7] 5L 0:37.36 -3

Sean Cormack 1600m Overall (0:12.37) (0:12.99)

9 4 SHOPPING WISE 10 64.9 0:08.73 0:26.74 [4] 0:14.33 [8] 13L 0:38.77 +5

Jai Williams 1400m Overall (0:12.41) (0:14.33)

10 10 BUDDY'S TALE 1 64.6 0:08.74 0:26.04 [10] 0:13.38 [10] 13.8L 0:38.49 -5

Melea Castle 1600m Overall (0:12.66) (0:13.38)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  16:41 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/12

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1700m

18 January 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.46
(0:08.75)

1:36.71
(0:11.61)

1:25.10
(0:12.13)

1:12.97
(0:12.70)

1:00.27
(0:11.99)

0:48.28
(0:11.94)

0:36.34
(0:12.12)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLOP TURN RIVER 3 62.7 0:08.83 1:45.46 [1] 1:36.63 [2] 1:24.92 [3] 1:12.74 [4] 0:59.93 [3] 0:47.67 [5] 0:35.89 [5] 0:35.89

Ryan Maloney 1600m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.71) (0:12.18) (0:12.81) (0:12.26) (0:11.78) (0:12.00)

2 6 TOBA 12 63.4 0:09.09 1:45.52 [2] 1:36.43 [7] 1:24.39 [10] 1:12.15 [10] 0:59.12 [10] 0:46.91 [10] 0:35.30 [10] 0:35.30 +7

James Orman 200m Overall (0:09.09) (0:12.04) (0:12.24) (0:13.03) (0:12.21) (0:11.61) (0:11.77)

3 12 PAPAL MISS 4 63.0 0:09.24 1:45.60 [3] 1:36.36 [8] 1:24.69 [6] 1:12.43 [8] 0:59.45 [8] 0:47.22 [9] 0:35.58 [8] 0:35.58 +5

Sean Cormack 1600m Overall (0:09.24) (0:11.67) (0:12.26) (0:12.98) (0:12.23) (0:11.64) (0:11.70)

4 8 THE KHAN 9 63.8 0:09.03 1:45.96 [4] 1:36.93 [6] 1:25.36 [4] 1:13.37 [2] 1:00.65 [2] 0:48.47 [3] 0:36.71 [2] 0:36.71 +0

Michael Cahill 1600m Overall (0:09.03) (0:11.57) (0:11.99) (0:12.72) (0:12.18) (0:11.76) (0:12.10)

5 2 DECARBONISE 8 64.5 0:08.75 1:46.08 [5] 1:37.33 [1] 1:25.72 [1] 1:13.39 [3] 1:00.51 [4] 0:48.30 [4] 0:36.58 [4] 0:36.58 +2

Jasper Franklin 1600m Overall (0:08.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.33) (0:12.88) (0:12.21) (0:11.72) (0:11.94)

6 14 MANTINELLO 13 62.7 0:09.27 1:46.13 [6] 1:36.86 [9] 1:24.83 [12] 1:12.56 [12] 0:59.52 [12] 0:47.34 [11] 0:35.67 [11] 0:35.67 +7

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:09.27) (0:12.03) (0:12.27) (0:13.04) (0:12.18) (0:11.67) (0:11.63)

7 7 FAT FINGERS 10 62.9 0:09.02 1:46.19 [7] 1:37.17 [5] 1:25.12 [9] 1:12.78 [11] 0:59.77 [11] 0:47.33 [12] 0:35.59 [12] 0:35.59 +1

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:09.02) (0:12.05) (0:12.34) (0:13.01) (0:12.44) (0:11.74) (0:11.61)

8 15 SAYS WHO 5 62.9 0:09.50 1:46.22 [8] 1:36.72 [12] 1:24.94 [11] 1:12.86 [9] 1:00.07 [8] 0:48.05 [7] 0:36.55 [7] 0:36.55 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:09.50) (0:11.78) (0:12.08) (0:12.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.50) (0:12.07)

9 3 UNION SPIRIT 2 63.4 0:09.39 1:46.27 [9] 1:36.88 [10] 1:25.25 [8] 1:13.19 [7] 1:00.69 [5] 0:49.09 [1] 0:37.15 [1] 0:37.15 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:09.39) (0:11.63) (0:12.06) (0:12.50) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.12)

10 5 MARTINI DANCER 6 63.2 0:08.98 1:46.36 [10] 1:37.38 [3] 1:25.60 [5] 1:13.40 [5] 1:00.44 [6] 0:48.32 [6] 0:36.73 [6] 0:36.73 +2

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.78) (0:12.20) (0:12.96) (0:12.12) (0:11.59) (0:11.85)

Scratched: Skater (#9), Serenade The Cat (#10), Enviable (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  17:02 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1700m

18 January 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:45.46
(0:08.75)

1:36.71
(0:11.61)

1:25.10
(0:12.13)

1:12.97
(0:12.70)

1:00.27
(0:11.99)

0:48.28
(0:11.94)

0:36.34
(0:12.12)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 PAGATO 7 65.1 0:08.98 1:46.38 [11] 1:37.40 [4] 1:25.94 [2] 1:13.89 [1] 1:01.19 [1] 0:48.91 [2] 0:37.02 [3] 0:37.02 -5

Jai Williams 1600m Overall (0:08.98) (0:11.46) (0:12.05) (0:12.70) (0:12.28) (0:11.89) (0:12.21)

12 11 IRRIGATOR 11 64.3 0:09.40 1:47.28 [12] 1:37.88 [11] 1:26.27 [7] 1:14.22 [6] 1:01.33 [7] 0:49.00 [8] 0:37.24 [9] 0:37.24 +9

Yvette Lewis 1600m Overall (0:09.40) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:12.89) (0:12.33) (0:11.76) (0:11.80)

Scratched: Skater (#9), Serenade The Cat (#10), Enviable (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  17:02 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1700m

18 January 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.22
(0:12.18)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 FLOP TURN RIVER 3 62.7 0:08.83 0:23.89 [5] 0:11.92 [3] 1:45.46 0:35.89

Ryan Maloney 1600m Overall (0:11.97) (0:11.92)

2 6 TOBA 12 63.4 0:09.09 0:23.53 [10] 0:11.70 [9] 0.2L 0:35.30 +7

James Orman 200m Overall (0:11.83) (0:11.70)

3 12 PAPAL MISS 4 63.0 0:09.24 0:23.88 [7] 0:11.91 [6] 0.7L 0:35.58 +5

Sean Cormack 1600m Overall (0:11.97) (0:11.91)

4 8 THE KHAN 9 63.8 0:09.03 0:24.61 [2] 0:12.49 [2] 2.7L 0:36.71 +0

Michael Cahill 1600m Overall (0:12.12) (0:12.49)

5 2 DECARBONISE 8 64.5 0:08.75 0:24.64 [3] 0:12.48 [4] 3.2L 0:36.58 +2

Jasper Franklin 1600m Overall (0:12.16) (0:12.48)

6 14 MANTINELLO 13 62.7 0:09.27 0:24.04 [11] 0:12.09 [11] 3.4L 0:35.67 +7

Karl Zechner 600m Overall (0:11.95) (0:12.09)

7 7 FAT FINGERS 10 62.9 0:09.02 0:23.98 [12] 0:12.18 [10] 3.6L 0:35.59 +1

Sariah Champkin 600m Overall (0:11.80) (0:12.18)

8 15 SAYS WHO 5 62.9 0:09.50 0:24.48 [8] 0:12.41 [8] 3.8L 0:36.55 +0

Nathan Thomas 800m Overall (0:12.07) (0:12.41)

9 3 UNION SPIRIT 2 63.4 0:09.39 0:25.03 [1] 0:12.85 [1] 4L 0:37.15 -5

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:12.18) (0:12.85)

10 5 MARTINI DANCER 6 63.2 0:08.98 0:24.88 [4] 0:12.71 [5] 4.5L 0:36.73 +2

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:12.17) (0:12.71)

Scratched: Skater (#9), Serenade The Cat (#10), Enviable (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  17:02 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 5: IEEC.COM.AU BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1700m

18 January 2024 - 16:15

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:24.22
(0:12.18)

0:12.04
(0:12.04)

0:36.34

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 PAGATO 7 65.1 0:08.98 0:24.81 [6] 0:12.63 [7] 4.6L 0:37.02 -5

Jai Williams 1600m Overall (0:12.18) (0:12.63)

12 11 IRRIGATOR 11 64.3 0:09.40 0:25.44 [9] 0:13.05 [12] 9.9L 0:37.24 +9

Yvette Lewis 1600m Overall (0:12.39) (0:13.05)

Scratched: Skater (#9), Serenade The Cat (#10), Enviable (#1)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  17:02 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 6: SEVEN NEWS BENCHMARK 58 Handicap - 1200m

18 January 2024 - 16:51

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.62
(0:13.72)

0:57.90
(0:11.05)

0:46.85
(0:11.77)

0:35.08
(0:11.50)

0:23.58
(0:11.66)

0:11.92
(0:11.92)

0:35.08

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 SCHMOOZER 2 66.4 0:11.30 1:11.62 [1] 0:57.38 [8] 0:46.08 [7] 0:34.45 [6] 0:23.04 [6] 0:11.56 [5] 1:11.62 0:34.45

Jasper Franklin Overall 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.30) (0:11.63) (0:11.41) (0:11.48) (0:11.56)

2 5 AWARD ME 3 65.9 0:11.16 1:11.64 [2] 0:57.57 [6] 0:46.26 [6] 0:34.47 [7] 0:23.00 [7] 0:11.84 [3] 0.1L 0:34.47 +3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:11.47) (0:11.16) (0:11.84)

3 10 INSPIRED DREAM 9 66.7 0:11.24 1:11.84 [3] 0:58.00 [3] 0:46.76 [4] 0:35.01 [3] 0:23.66 [3] 0:12.14 [1] 1.1L 0:35.01 +2

Emily Lang 1000m 1000m (0:13.84) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:11.35) (0:11.52) (0:12.14)

4 9 SCREAMING DIVA 6 67.8 0:11.03 1:11.90 [4] 0:58.16 [2] 0:47.13 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:23.86 [1] 0:12.16 [2] 1.4L 0:35.36 -1

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m 1000m (0:13.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.77) (0:11.50) (0:11.70) (0:12.16)

5 12 CLEARLY GEORGE 1 65.3 0:11.16 1:12.14 [5] 0:58.08 [5] 0:46.92 [5] 0:35.22 [5] 0:23.71 [5] 0:12.02 [7] 2.7L 0:35.22 -2

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:11.16) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:11.69) (0:12.02)

6 1 APPLECROSS 13 66.5 0:11.39 1:12.40 [6] 0:58.21 [7] 0:46.82 [8] 0:35.03 [9] 0:23.49 [9] 0:11.91 [10] 4L 0:35.03 +3

Paul Hamblin Overall 1000m (0:14.19) (0:11.39) (0:11.79) (0:11.54) (0:11.58) (0:11.91)

7 3 TECOMA STREET 8 66.4 0:11.21 1:12.46 [7] 0:58.74 [1] 0:47.53 [2] 0:35.82 [2] 0:24.36 [2] 0:12.50 [4] 4.3L 0:35.82 +0

Samantha Collett Overall 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.21) (0:11.71) (0:11.46) (0:11.86) (0:12.50)

8 15 ORSETTO 7 65.7 0:11.16 1:12.54 [8] 0:58.65 [4] 0:47.49 [3] 0:35.69 [4] 0:24.19 [4] 0:12.43 [6] 4.7L 0:35.69 +1

Sariah Champkin 1000m 1000m (0:13.89) (0:11.16) (0:11.80) (0:11.50) (0:11.76) (0:12.43)

9 6 BRONZE DRAGON 4 65.6 0:11.41 1:12.62 [9] 0:58.12 [10] 0:46.68 [10] 0:35.15 [10] 0:23.59 [10] 0:12.18 [9] 5.1L 0:35.15 +4

Kirk Matheson 1000m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.44) (0:11.53) (0:11.56) (0:11.41) (0:12.18)

10 11 LATE NIGHT DEVIL 5 66.1 0:11.35 1:12.94 [10] 0:58.63 [9] 0:47.28 [9] 0:35.65 [8] 0:24.10 [8] 0:12.51 [8] 6.9L 0:35.65 +1

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:14.31) (0:11.35) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.59) (0:12.51)

Scratched: Malarina (#8), Peperoncino (#2), Annakuri (#4), It's Hells Bells (#7), Alakai Swamp (#14)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  17:13 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Ipswich QLD  Professional

Race 7: SIRROMET Class 2 Plate - 1100m

18 January 2024 - 17:31

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +8m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:04.36
(0:08.22)

0:56.14
(0:10.79)

0:45.35
(0:10.83)

0:34.52
(0:11.18)

0:23.34
(0:11.45)

0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:34.52

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 RAINBOW CONNECTION 2 67.6 0:08.47 1:04.36 [1] 0:55.89 [5] 0:45.15 [3] 0:34.17 [3] 0:23.11 [3] 0:11.89 [1] 1:04.36 0:34.17

Brodie Loy 1000m Overall (0:08.47) (0:10.74) (0:10.98) (0:11.06) (0:11.22) (0:11.89)

2 12 SHE'S A ROGUE 13 69.0 0:08.22 1:04.58 [2] 0:56.36 [1] 0:45.57 [1] 0:34.74 [1] 0:23.56 [1] 0:12.02 [2] 1.3L 0:34.74 +0

Tahlia Fenlon 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:10.79) (0:10.83) (0:11.18) (0:11.54) (0:12.02)

3 14 BALTRAY 16 67.5 0:08.67 1:04.80 [3] 0:56.13 [7] 0:45.16 [7] 0:34.02 [7] 0:23.08 [6] 0:11.69 [3] 2.6L 0:34.02 +4

Georgina Cartwright 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:10.97) (0:11.14) (0:10.94) (0:11.39) (0:11.69)

4 10 SMILE UPON A STAR 5 66.3 0:08.72 1:05.35 [4] 0:56.63 [8] 0:45.65 [8] 0:34.52 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:11.95 [7] 5.6L 0:34.52 +3

Elione Chaves 1000m Overall (0:08.72) (0:10.98) (0:11.13) (0:11.20) (0:11.37) (0:11.95)

5 6 BARBARY ROYALE 7 67.5 0:08.50 1:05.70 [5] 0:57.20 [6] 0:46.42 [4] 0:35.37 [4] 0:24.17 [4] 0:12.54 [4] 7.6L 0:35.37 +3

Emily Lang 1000m Overall (0:08.50) (0:10.78) (0:11.05) (0:11.20) (0:11.63) (0:12.54)

6 3 HIGH PLATEAU 6 66.6 0:08.39 1:05.98 [6] 0:57.59 [4] 0:46.61 [5] 0:35.59 [5] 0:24.41 [5] 0:12.69 [5] 9.1L 0:35.59 +0

Boris Thornton 1000m Overall (0:08.39) (0:10.98) (0:11.02) (0:11.18) (0:11.72) (0:12.69)

7 5 LUCKY BRIZ 3 66.7 0:08.32 1:06.22 [7] 0:57.90 [2] 0:46.77 [6] 0:35.57 [6] 0:24.37 [7] 0:12.62 [8] 10.4L 0:35.57 +3

Martin Harley 1000m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.13) (0:11.20) (0:11.20) (0:11.75) (0:12.62)

8 8 MISS ZERMATT 9 68.9 0:08.34 1:06.46 [8] 0:58.12 [3] 0:47.43 [2] 0:36.56 [2] 0:25.26 [2] 0:13.12 [6] 11.7L 0:36.56 +4

Jai Williams 1000m Overall (0:08.34) (0:10.69) (0:10.87) (0:11.30) (0:12.14) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Clearly George (#16), Mehajir (#7), Eagle Hawk Star (#2), Waterworld (#13), Tecoma Street (#15), Connelly (#1), Six Sides (#9), Screaming Diva (#11)

Report Created:  Thu 18 January 2024  18:12 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by
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